	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  IO.: ER-15(22)  Net Length of Project: Spot Locat	ions TYPE C	ODE: 04												
ISLAND: H	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  IED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-	ODE. 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO ACTING, INC.	i .	DFELLOW DS., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENG	INEERING, INC.	DEPAR TRANSI	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	house use only.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE 1 (MP 12.1)														
205.0100	Structure Excavation for Containment Curb	190 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$36,350.00	L.S.	\$24,300.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$72,994.67	L.S.	\$19,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	105 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$19,665.00	L.S.	\$16,020.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$29,681.83	L.S.	\$10,500.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	75 Ton	Ton	\$460.00	\$34,500.00	\$450.00	\$33,750.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$416.00	\$31,200.00	\$499.41	\$37,455.75	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	85 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$73,030.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$2,209.00	L.S.	\$11,448.99	L.S.	\$255.00
503.1000	Concrete for Containment Curb	100 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$60,981.00	L.S.	\$89,100.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$80,413.86	L.S.	\$50,000.00
602.1000	Reinforcing Steel for Containment Curb	6,300 Lbs	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$8,019.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$8,096.07	L.S.	\$9,450.00
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 – W-Beam with Strong Post	562.5 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,000.00	L.S.	\$42,490.00	L.S.	\$51,000.00	L.S.	\$35,977.91	L.S.	\$42,895.54	L.S.	\$42,187.50
606.7100	Terminal Section Type Modified A-1	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$38,945.00	L.S.	\$41,000.00	L.S.	\$13,694.20	L.S.	\$39,319.10	L.S.	\$20,000.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	700 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,728.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$13,272.00	L.S.	\$14,471.52	L.S.	\$1,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	17 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$189.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,581.05	L.S.	\$187.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	17 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$189.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$725.00	L.S.	\$790.53	L.S.	\$187.00
629.2050	Type H Pavement Marker	10 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$189.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$522.00	L.S.	\$569.18	L.S.	\$110.00
629.2060	Type J Pavement Marker	68 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$216.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$3,162.10	L.S.	\$748.00
			····	LL								<u> </u>	L.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1 of 22 Sheets

Sheet No. 1 of 22 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS	T	Α	В	U	LA	\ \	ГΙ	0	Ν	0	F	BI	DS
--------------------	---	---	---	---	----	-----	----	---	---	---	---	----	----

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		DFELLOW DS., INC.		. SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGII	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSP	OF HAWAII IMENT OF ORTATION 'S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-2, White, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,550.00	L.S.	\$1,620.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$1,635.57	L.S.	\$1,200.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-3, Yellow, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$270.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$110.00	L.S.	\$272.59	L.S.	\$200.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$78,905.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$50,646.79	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$32,540.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$23,428.99	L.S.	\$18,040.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 1 (MP 12.1)				\$359,100.00		\$443,226.00		\$424,720.00		** \$453,670.11		\$429,247.52		\$208,509.50
										3					2 of 22 Sheets

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  IO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location  awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  IED: March 4, 2010  ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO ACTING, INC.		DFELLOW PS., INC.	1	SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSP	OF HAWAII IMENT OF ORTATION IS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE 2 (MP 13.4)														
205.0300	Structure Excavation for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	85 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$25,200.00	L.S.	\$6,170.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$39,359.95	L.S.	\$8,500.00
205.0400	Structure Backfill for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	62 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$2,310.00	L.S.	\$8,540.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$6,623.11	L.S.	\$6,200.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	36 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,675.00	L.S.	\$6,910.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,717.13	L.S.	\$3,600.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	43 Ton	Ton	\$600.00	\$25,800.00	\$598.00	\$25,714.00	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$553.00	\$23,779.00	\$499.41	\$27,710.49	\$200.00	\$8,600.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	90 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$24,625.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$2,209.00	L.S.	\$24,860.66	L.S.	\$270.00
508.1000	Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	36 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$36,712.00	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$52,500.00	L.S.	\$50,437.07	L.S.	\$16,200.00
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 – W-Beam with Strong Post	125 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$12,150.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$8,204.98	L.S.	\$12,266.77	L.S.	\$9,375.00
606.7000	Terminal Section Type FLEAT-350	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$14,560.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,196.00	L.S.	\$14,698.32	L.S.	\$16,000.00
629.1000	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	260 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$573.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$6,760.35	L.S.	\$1,040.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	260 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$285.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00	L.S.	\$5,233.82	L.S.	\$520.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$45.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$708.75	L.S.	\$77.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	13 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$85.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$654.23	L.S.	\$143.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-2, White, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$545.19	L.S.	\$400.00

Sheet No. 3 of 22 Sheets

PROJECT NO ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04	i	HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		DFELLOW DS., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF DRTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$39,310.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$49,760.31	L.S.	\$5,000.0
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.0
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.0
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$7,090.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$23,428.99	L.S.	\$8,090.0
	Sum of All Items for Site 2 (MP 13.4)				\$192,750.00		\$201,324.00		\$215,420.00		** \$235,358.98		\$278,148.53		\$95,060.0
													s .		

	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4						-								
PROJECT N	IO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati	ons TYPE Co	ODE: 04											STATE C	NC 114141411
ISLAND: Ha	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE:			HWORKS	1	EMOTO		OFELLOW OS INC		SPECIALTY	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART	OF HAWAII MENT OF
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	Quantities shown in		PACI	IFIC, INC.	CONTRA	ACTING, INC.	BRC	OS., INC.	CONTRA	CTORS, INC.				ORTATION 'S DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	IED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-												l	
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	house use only.												ł	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
TIEWINO.	SITE 3 (MP 13.8 to 13.81)	QUANTITI	ONT USED	ONTPRICE	AMOUNT	ONIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ANIOUNI	ONIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNITPRICE	AWOUNT
205.0300	Structure Excavation for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	1,000 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$67,100.00	L.S.	\$78,260.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$485,594.14	L.S.	\$100,000.00
205.0400	Structure Backfill for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	725 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$71,860.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$156,141.86	L.S.	\$72,500.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	200 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$16,408.00	L.S.	\$26,750.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$46,087.91	L.S.	\$20,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	185 Ton	Ton	\$330.00	\$61,050.00	\$414.00	\$76,590.00	\$400.00	\$74,000.00	\$383.00	\$70,855.00	\$471.41	\$87,210.85	\$200.00	\$37,000.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	110 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$12,400.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$2,209.00	L.S.	\$12,517.56	L.S.	\$330.00
508.1000	Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	450 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$360,000.00	L.S.	\$242,724.00	L.S.	\$336,200.00	L.S.	\$405,000.00	L.S.	\$495,865.66	L.S.	\$202,500.00
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 – W-Beam with Strong Post	800 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$60,480.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00	L.S.	\$52,487.00	L.S.	\$61,061.27	L.S.	\$68,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section Type Modified A-1	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$145,000.00	L.S.	\$153,705.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$27,388.40	L.S.	\$155,182.85	L.S.	\$80,000.00
629.1000	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	35 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$104.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,782.00	L.S.	\$1,943.06	L.S.	\$140.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,900 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$1,555.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$13,673.00	L.S.	\$14,908.76	L.S.	\$3,800.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	33 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$425.00	L.S.	\$126.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$510.00	L.S.	\$556.09	L.S.	\$363.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	19 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$78.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$645.00	L.S.	\$703.29	L.S.	\$209.00
629.2050	Type H Pavement Marker	14 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$65.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$375.00	L.S.	\$408.89	L.S.	\$154.00
629.2060	Type J Pavement Marker	68 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$260.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,320.00	L.S.	<b>\$1,439.30</b>	L.S.	\$748.00 5 of 22 Sheets

TAI	3 U	LA	T	10	N	01	F E	3	DS
-----	-----	----	---	----	---	----	-----	---	----

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		IWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		FELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGII	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF DRTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-2, White, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	10 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,268.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,050.00	L.S.	\$2,289.80	L.S.	\$2,000.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-3, Yellow, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$950.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$440.00	L.S.	\$959.53	L.S.	\$400.0
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$62,750.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	L.S.	\$185,000.00	L.S.	\$68,334.93	L.S.	\$5,000.0
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.0
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$35,665.00	L.S.	\$57,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$98,872.37	L.S.	\$59,810.0
	Sum of All Items for Site 3 (MP 13.8 to 13.81)				\$895,875.00		\$761,878.00		\$1,115,670.00		** \$1,123,734.40		\$1,700,461.51		\$667,999.00

								[							
	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	IO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati	ons TYPE Co	DDE: 04												
ISLAND: Ha	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE:			HWORKS	i	EMOTO	I .	FELLOW		SPECIALTY	SITE ENG	INEERING, INC.	DEPARTI	OF HAWAII MENT OF
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	Quantities shown in		PACI	FIC, INC.	CONTRA	ACTING, INC.	BRO	S., INC.	CONTRA	CTORS, INC.				ORTATION 'S DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	NED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-													
COMPLETION	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	house use only.													
ITEM NO	ITCA	**APPROX.	LINITUOED	UNIT PRICE	ANACHINT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDICE	ANGOLINIT	LINIT BBICE	ANAOLINIT
ITEM NO.	SITE 4 (MP 15.3)	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AWOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AIVIOUNI	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	100 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$39.19	\$3,919.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
205.0300	Structure Excavation for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	200 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$25,970.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$246,304.08	L.S.	\$20,000.00
205.0400	Structure Backfill for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	150 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	. L.S.	_\$5,645.00	L.S.	\$25,720.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$53,731.06	L.S.	\$15,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,575.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	140 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$13,408.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$32,592.29	L.S.	\$14,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	75 Ton	Ton	\$480.00	\$36,000.00	\$426.00	\$31,950.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$394.00	\$29,550.00	\$528.53	\$39,639.75	\$200.00	\$36,000.00
508.1000	Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	90 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$110,597.00	L.S.	\$107,000.00	L.S.	\$148,000.00	L.S.	\$130,642.04	L.S.	\$40,500.00
606.3100	Guardrail Type 3 – W-Beam with Strong Post	780 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$63,828.00	L.S.	\$72,000.00	L.S.	\$52,487.00	L.S.	\$64,441.45	L.S.	\$66,300.00
606.7000	Terminal Section Type FLEAT-350	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$7,366.00	L.S.	\$7,600.00	L.S.	\$5,098.00	L.S.	\$7,436.39	L.S.	\$8,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section Type Modified A-1	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$19,485.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,847.10	L.S.	\$19,670.45	L.S.	\$10,000.00
629.1000	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	240 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$648.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,619.00	L.S.	\$2,855.70	L.S.	\$960.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,600 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$2,216.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$17,724.00	L.S.	\$19,325.89	L.S.	\$3,200.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	22 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$143.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$858.00	L.S.	\$935.55	L.S.	\$242.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	28 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$182.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,080.00	L.S.	\$2,267.99	L.S.	\$308.00
629.2050	Type H Pavement Marker	16 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$305.00	L.S.	\$104.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$858.00	L.S.	\$935.55	L.S.	\$176.00

	TABULATION OF BIDS		<del></del>						<del></del>			I			
PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	DDE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO CTING, INC.		PFELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	IEERING, INC.	STATE OF DEPARTN TRANSPO HIGHWAYS	MENT OF PRTATION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2060	Type J Pavement Marker	64 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$415.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$3,432.00	L.S.	\$3,742.18	L.S.	\$704.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-2, White, Bi-Directional) on Flexible Post	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$2,333.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$940.00	L.S.	\$2,355.22	L.S.	\$1,800.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$78,430.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$97,000.00	L.S.	\$52,329.25	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
696.1000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$100,000)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$74,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$52,983.74	L.S.	\$100,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$28,540.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$54,999.31	L.S.	\$47,538.38	L.S.	\$23,720.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 4 (MP 15.3)				\$481,155.00		\$520,515.00		\$582,090.00	*	* \$624,992.41		\$804,029.35		\$380,955.00

	IABULATION OF BIDS			Τ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
	CT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  TNO.: ER-15(22)  Net Length of Project: Spot Locations	tions TYPF CO	DDE: 04												
	. ,		<i>352.</i> 04												OF HAWAII
ISLAND	: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE: Quantities		1	HWORKS FIC, INC.	1	SEMOTO RACTING, INC.		DFELLOW OS., INC.		L SPECIALTY ACTORS, INC.	SITE ENG	INEERING, INC.		MENT OF ORTATION
DATE A	DVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in			,		,				,				S DIVISION
BIDS OI	PENED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-													
COMPL	ETION TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	house use only.													
ITEM N		**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE 5 (MP 27.7)														
209.010	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.020	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
629.101	0 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,600 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,900.00	L.S.	\$1,296.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$10,458.00	L.S.	\$11,403.19	L.S.	\$2,500.00
629.203	Type C Pavement Marker	22 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$162.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,724.00	L.S.	\$1,879.81	L.S.	\$352.00
645.700	00 Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,915.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$60,053.50	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.711	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control     Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.100	90 Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
670.001	0 Draped Wire Mesh	1100 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$80.00	\$88,000.00	\$65.00	\$71,500.00	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$60.00	\$66,000.00	\$66.64	\$73,304.00	\$135.00	\$148,500.00
671.001	0 Slope Scaling Supervisor	64 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$160.00	\$10,240.00	\$108.00	\$6,912.00	\$135.00	\$8,640.00	\$100.00	\$6,400.00	\$111.07	\$7,108.48	\$150.00	\$9,600.00
671.002	Slope Scaler	192 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$135.00	\$25,920.00	\$108.00	\$20,736.00	\$120.00	\$23,040.00	\$100.00	\$19,200.00	\$111.07	\$21,325.44	\$100.00	\$19,200.00
671.003	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling /Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$84,483.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$75,725.00	L.S.	\$84,110.77	L.S.	\$125,000.00
671.004	Front End Loader	16 Days	Days	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$378.00	\$6,048.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$388.76	\$6,220.16	\$1,600.00	\$25,600.00
71.0050	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A	F.A. \$	60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A	\$60,000.00	F.A	\$60,000.00	F.A.   ;	\$60,000.00
71.0060	Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling 250	Cu Yds. Cu	ı. Yds.	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	654.00	\$13,500.00	60.00 _	\$15,000.00	550.00 - =	\$12,500.00	\$55.54	\$13,885.00	250.00	662,500.00
71:0070	Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S	L.S \$	15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,107.40	L.S	\$15,000.00
							L				LL			Shoot No. O of 2	<del></del>

Sheet No. 9 of 22 Sheets

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		FELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	OF HAWAII MENT OF ORTATION 'S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)		L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$12,165.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00		\$13,114.00	L.S.	\$40,820.00

	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	IO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location	ons TYPE Co	ODE: 04											OTATE (	>~
DATE ADVE	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use			HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.	ł	DFELLOW DS., INC.	!	SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENG	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSP	OF HAWAII FMENT OF ORTATION 'S DIVISION
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	only.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE 6 (MP 27.7 to 28.7)				<b>*</b> 45 <b>200</b> 00		<b>#0.4.500.00</b>		<b>*</b> 07.000.00		***		<b>0.10.1.10.0.1</b>		
205.0300	Structure Excavation for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	250 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$24,500.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$134,433.01	L.S.	\$25,000.00
205.0400	Structure Backfill for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	180 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,518.00	L.S.	\$23,010.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$39,096.29	L.S.	\$18,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	38 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,610.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$8,202.03	L.S.	\$3,800.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	400 Ton	Ton	\$330.00	\$132,000.00	\$347.00	\$138,800.00	\$400.00	\$160,000.00	\$321.30	\$128,520.00	\$355.04	\$142,016.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00
401.0150	Leveling Course	180 Ton	Ton	\$360.00	\$64,800.00	\$385.00	\$69,300.00	\$400.00	\$72,000.00	\$356.00	\$64,080.00	\$388.18	\$69,872.40	\$200.00	\$36,000.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	900 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$69,200.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,854.00	L.S.	\$69,866.09	L.S.	\$2,700.00
412.0100	"Glassgrid" Pavement Fabric	3000 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$26.50	\$79,500.00	\$23.00	\$69,000.00	\$30.00	\$90,000.00	\$21.25	\$63,750.00	\$23.17	\$69,510.00	\$16.00	\$48,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	3000 Sq. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$83,400.00	L.S.	\$90,937.68	L.S.	\$60,000.00
508.1000	Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	112 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$89,531.00	L.S.	\$96,300.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$134,724.97	L.S.	\$50,400.00
606.9000	Reset Guardrail	200 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$6,977.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$14,477.00	L.S.	\$7,043.85	L.S.	\$7,000.00
629.1000	Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1100 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$3,240.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$6,869.39	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2200 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,601.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$8,900.00	L.S.	\$9,704.38	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$950.00	L.S.	\$577.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$1,417.49	L.S.	\$638.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$408.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$721.00	L.S.	\$786.16	L.S.	\$638.00 11 of 22 Sheets

PROJECT NI ISLAND: HE DATE ADVE	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  D.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location Waii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  ED: March 4, 2010  ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO ACTING, INC.		FELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	IEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF DRTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$30,530.00	L.S.	\$154,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$47,466.15	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$28,540.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$58,000.00	L.S.	\$42,650.21	L.S.	\$35,600.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 6 (MP 27.7 to 28.7)				\$626,400.00		\$651,582.00		\$763,810.00		** \$733,302.00		\$884,979.49		\$401,621.00

	IABULATION OF BIDS														
PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location  awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  ED: March 4, 2010  ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		FELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	STATE OF DEPARTIN TRANSPO HIGHWAYS	MENT OF PRTATION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
HEIMINO.	SITE 7 (MP 29.2)	QUANTITI	ONIT OOLD	ONTTINOL	AMOON	ONTTRIOL	AWOON	ONTTRIOL	AWOON	ONTTINICE	AMOON	ONTPRIOL	AMOONT	ONTTRIOL	AWOON
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	150 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$62.00	\$9,300.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$43.12	\$6,468.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	34 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$3,083.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$38,222.85	L.S.	\$3,400.00
401.0200	HMA Pavement Behind Guardrail, Mix No. IV	13 Ton	Ton	\$1,300.00	\$16,900.00	\$1,626.00	\$21,138.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,505.00	\$19,565.00	\$1,957.85	\$25,452.05	\$500.00	\$6,500.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	440 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$28,135.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,516.00	L.S.	\$28,404.39	L.S.	\$1,320.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$29,415.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$82,000.00	L.S.	\$74,238.25	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,700.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$5,843.35	L.S.	\$3,620.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 7 (MP 29.2)				\$91,900.00		\$103,421.00		\$59,700.00		\$152,831.00		\$185,012.28		\$45,885.00

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations  awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  ED: March 4, 2010  ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	ons TYPE C  ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		OFELLOW OS., INC.		. SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF ORTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
000 0000	SITE 8 (MP 29.5)	450 Cu Vd	O., V4	\$70.00	#40 F00 00	\$440.00	\$24 000 oo	<b>#00.00</b>	¢42.500.00	\$445.00	¢47.250.00	<b>*</b> 42.40	<b>PG 400 00</b>	¢400.00	¢45 000 00
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	150 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$43.12	\$6,468.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
205.0300	Structure Excavation for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	215 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$37,120.00	L.S.	\$37,910.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S. L.S.	\$179,141.53	L.S.	\$21,500.00
205.0400	Structure Backfill for Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	160 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$5,191.00	L.S.	\$43,870.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00		\$31,499.97	L.S.	\$16,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	120 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$9,710.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$23,918.93	L.S.	\$12,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement Under Guardrail, Mix No. IV	75 Ton	Ton	\$700.00	\$52,500.00	\$797.00	\$59,775.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$738.00	\$55,350.00	\$870.15	\$65,261.25	\$500.00	\$37,500.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	300 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$19,100.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,360.00	L.S.	\$19,168.88	L.S.	\$900.00
508.1000	Cement Rubble Masonry Wall	90 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$99,219.00	L.S.	\$73,800.00	L.S.	\$145,000.00	L.S.	\$144,743.92	L.S.	\$40,500.00
606.9000	Reset Guardrail	600 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$14,143.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$43,431.00	L.S.	\$14,278.52	L.S.	\$21,000.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2200 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$778.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$13,406.00	L.S.	\$14,617.63	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$97.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,090.38	L.S.	\$638.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$28,910.00	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$109,000.00	L.S.	\$62,877.58	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00

Sheet No. 14 of 22 Sheets

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.			HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		PFELLOW S., INC.		_ SPECIALTY ACTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF DRTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)		L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$13,170.00		\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$41,014.64		\$17,940.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 8 (MP 29.5)				\$309,300.00		\$321,363.00		\$404,580.00		** \$558,797.00		\$614,464.62		\$207,423.00

TABU	LA	ΤI	ON	ΟF	BI	DS
------	----	----	----	----	----	----

l .	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location	ons TYPE Co	ODE: 04											STATE O	F HAWAII
ISLAND: H	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE: Quantities			HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		FELLOW S., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART	MENT OF DRTATION
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in this column		1710	110, 1110.	0011110	, o / ii t o , ii t o .	S.NO.	o., 1110.	OOMITON	0,010, 1110.				S DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	ED: March 4, 2010	are for in-													
COMPLETION	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	only.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE 9 (MP 29.7)														
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2200 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$778.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$16,400.00	L.S.	\$17,882.23	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$97.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$1,308.46	L.S.	\$638.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$15,870.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00	L.S.	\$57,397.33	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
670.0010	Draped Wire Mesh	1300 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$80.00	\$104,000.00	\$65.00	\$84,500.00	\$70.00	\$91,000.00	\$60.00	\$78,000.00	\$66.64	\$86,632.00	\$135.00	\$175,500.00
671.0010	Slope Scaling Supervisor	40 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$108.00	\$4,320.00	\$99.00	\$3,960.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$111.07	\$4,442.80	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
671.0020	Slope Scaler	120 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$108.00	\$12,960.00	\$99.00	\$11,880.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$111.07	\$13,328.40	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
671.0030	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling /Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$84,483.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$75,725.00	L.S.	\$84,110.77	L.S.	\$125,000.00
671.0040	Front End Loader	10 Days	Days	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$378.00	\$3,780.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$388.76	\$3,887.60	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00
671.0050	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00
671.0060	Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling	350 Cu Yds.	Cu. Yds.	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$54.00	\$18,900.00	\$49.00	\$17,150.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$55.54	\$19,439.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00
671.0070	Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,107.40	L.S.	\$15,000.00
<u> </u>								LL						Chaot No.	16 of 22 Sheets

Sheet No. 16 of 22 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS			<b></b>		Г						T			
PROJECT:	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location	ons TYPE C	ODE: 04											O 777 A 777 ET C	Pm
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column		1	THWORKS IFIC, INC.	i .	MOTO CTING, INC.		DFELLOW DS., INC.	•	. SPECIALTY .CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART TRANSPO	OF HAWAII MENT OF ORTATION 'S DIVISION
	ED: March 4, 2010	are for in- house use only.													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	* \$22,770.00	L.S.	\$12,165.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$28,642.10	L.S.	\$43,700.00
	Sum of All Items for Site 9 (MP 29.7)				** \$316,470.00		\$317,803.00		\$388,290.00		\$343,525.00		\$394,561.48		\$561,783.00
	\$22,770.00														

	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Location	ons TYPE Co	DDE: 04											STATE O	F HAWAII
ISLAND: H	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE: Quantities			HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.	l .	OFELLOW OS., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPARTI TRANSPO	
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in this column			,		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,		0,0,0,			HIGHWAYS	i
BIDS OPEN	ED: March 4, 2010	are for in-													
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	only.													
ITCM NO	ITEM	**APPROX.	LIMIT LICED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ANACHINIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	SITE 10 (MP 30.8)	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNII PRICE	AWOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
608.0100	Cattle Fence	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,724.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,779.01	L.S.	\$5,000.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2200 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$389.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$9,820.00	L.S.	\$10,707.53	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$52.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,581.05	L.S.	\$638.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$18,030.00	L.S.	\$73,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$56,406.18	L.S.	\$5,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
670.0010	Draped Wire Mesh	1200 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$80.00	\$96,000.00	\$65.00	\$78,000.00	\$70.00	\$84,000.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$66.64	\$79,968.00	\$135.00	\$162,000.00
671.0010	Slope Scaling Supervisor	40 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$108.00	\$4,320.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$111.07	\$4,442.80	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
671.0020	Slope Scaler	120 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$108.00	\$12,960.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$120.00	* \$14,400.00	\$111.07	\$13,328.40	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
671.0030	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling /Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$84,483.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$75,525.00	L.S.	\$84,110.77	L.S.	\$125,000.00
671.0040	Front End Loader	10 Days	Days	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$378.00	\$3,780.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$388.76	\$3,887.60	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00
671.0050	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00
671.0060	Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling	100 Cu Yds.	Cu. Yds.	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.54	\$5,554.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
L												<u> </u>		Shoot No. 1	8 of 22 Sheets

Sheet No. 18 of 22 Sheets

TΑ	В	U	L	Α	Т		0	Ν	0	F	В	1	D S	3
----	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	---	---	-----	---

Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  JECT NO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations  ND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala  E ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  S OPENED: March 4, 2010  IPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO CTING, INC.		ELLOW		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	NEERING, INC.	DEPARTI TRANSPO	F HAWAII MENT OF ORTATION S DIVISION
M NO. ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0070 Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,107.40	L.S.	\$15,000.0
Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All I Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	tems L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	* \$22,425.00	L.S.	\$12,165.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	* \$27,725.61	L.S.	\$36,600.0
Sum of All Items for Site 10 (MP 30.8)			•	** \$312,675.00		\$303,503.00		\$404,400.00	,	** \$319,695.00	*	* \$370,981.74		\$483,683.0

			····												
	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4														
PROJECT N	O.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati	ons TYPE CO	DDE: 04											OTATE (	25 11010/011
ISLAND: Ha	awaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	** NOTE:			HWORKS FIC, INC.	_	MOTO CTING, INC.		OFELLOW OS., INC.		SPECIALTY	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	DEPART	OF HAWAII TMENT OF ORTATION
DATE ADVE	RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	Quantities shown in		PACIF	-10, INC.	CONTRA	CTING, INC.	BRC	)3., INC.	CONTRA	CTORS, INC.				(S DIVISION
BIDS OPEN	ED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-									·				
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days	house use only.													
ITES A NIO	) TPA 4	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	SITE 11 (MP 31.1 to 31.15)	QUANTITY	OMIT OSED	UNITERIOE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AIVIOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNITPRICE	AMOUNT	UNITERIOL	AIVIOON
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$4,545.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	200 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$8,909.00	L.S.	\$24,200.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$58,734.53	L.S.	\$8,000.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	80 Ton	Ton	\$450.00	\$36,000.00	\$483.00	\$38,640.00	\$400.00	\$32,000.00	\$602.00	\$48,160.00	\$536.15	\$42,892.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
406.0100	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	110 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$9,525.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$2,281.00	L.S.	\$9,617.15	L.S.	\$45.00
629.1010	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2200 Lin.Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,167.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$10,900.00	L.S.	\$11,885.14	L.S.	\$4,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	58 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$143.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$1,853.65	L.S.	\$638.00
645.7000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$20,590.00	L.S.	\$41,000.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00	L.S.	\$54,326.82	L.S.	\$10,000.00
645.7110	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00	F.A.	\$3,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$383.39	L.S.	\$500.00
671.0010	Slope Scaling Supervisor	64 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$160.00	\$10,240.00	\$108.00	\$6,912.00	\$135.00	\$8,640.00	\$100.00	\$6,400.00	\$111.07	\$7,108.48	\$150.00	\$9,600.00
671.0020	Slope Scaler	192 Man-Hrs	Man-Hrs	\$135.00	\$25,920.00	\$108.00	\$20,736.00	\$120.00	\$23,040.00	\$100.00	\$19,200.00	\$111.07	\$21,325.44	\$100.00	\$19,200.00
671.0030	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling /Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$84,483.00	L.S.	\$86,000.00	L.S.	\$75,525.00	L.S.	\$84,110.77	L.S.	\$125,000.00
671.0040	Front End Loader	16 Days	Days	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$378.00	\$6,048.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$388.76	\$6,220.16	\$1,600.00	\$25,600.00
671.0050	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00
671.0060	Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling	350 Cu Yds.	Cu. Yds.	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$54.00	\$18,900.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$55.54	\$19,439.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00 20 of 22 Sheets

SLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH KONA CONTRACTING, INC.   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH KONA CONTRACTORS, INC.   STATE OF HAWAII DISTR		TABLETTION OF BIBE			T			Т						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala   "NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only."   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH KONA CONTRACTING, INC.   STATE OF HAWAII DISTRICT: NORTH KONA CONTRACTORS, INC.   STATE OF HAWAII DISTR																
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala	PROJECT NO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04													STATE OF HAWAII		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010  BIDS OPENED: March 4, 2010  COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days  **APPROX. QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE												SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF		
BIDS OPENED: March 4, 2010 are for in- house use only.  ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AM	DATE ADVE	RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in			,				,						
ITEM NO.   ITEM   ITE	BIDS OPEN	BIDS OPENED: March 4, 2010 are for in-														
ITEM NO.         ITEM         QUANTITY         UNIT USED         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT <t< td=""><td>COMPLETIC</td><td colspan="3"></td><td></td><td></td><td colspan="2"></td><td colspan="2"></td><td colspan="2"></td><td colspan="2"></td><td colspan="2"></td></t<>	COMPLETIC															
699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items L.S. L.S. L.S. \$30,000.00 L.S. \$20,165.00 L.S. \$26,000.00 L.S. \$38,000.00 L.S. \$26,154.94 L.S. \$53,600.00 Account Items)	ITEM NO.	ITEM		UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	672.0100	Ring Netting	900 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$210.00	\$189,000.00	\$195.00	\$175,500.00	\$200.00	\$180,000.00	\$180.00	\$162,000.00	\$199.93	\$179,937.00	\$250.00	\$225,000.00
	699.1000	Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$20,165.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$26,154.94	L.S.	\$53,600.00
				·		\$486,760.00	·	\$481,868.00	·	\$548,680.00	·	** \$490,266.00	·	\$589,988.47	·	\$655,628.00
																·
Sheet No. 21 of 22 Sheet															Sheet No.	21 of 22 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS														
PROJECT: Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 4  PROJECT NO.: ER-15(22) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04  ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona and South Kohala ** NOTE: Quantities DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 shown in this column BIDS OPENED: March 4, 2010 are for in- house use COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Ten (210) Working Days only.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Site 1 (MP 12.1) Site 2 (MP 13.4) Site 3 (MP 13.8 to 13.81) Site 4 (MP 15.3) Site 5 (MP 27.7) Site 6 (MP 27.7 to 28.7) Site 7 (MP 29.2) Site 8 (MP 29.5) Site 9 (MP 29.7) Site 10 (MP 30.8) Site 11 (MP 31.1 to 31.15)  A. Sum of All Items  B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minima Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount		or	**	\$359,100.00 \$192,750.00 \$895,875.00 \$481,155.00 \$322,310.00 \$626,400.00 \$91,900.00 \$309,300.00 \$316,470.00 \$312,675.00 \$486,760.00		\$443,226.00 \$201,324.00 \$761,878.00 \$520,515.00 \$328,667.00 \$651,582.00 \$103,421.00 \$321,363.00 \$317,803.00 \$303,503.00 \$481,868.00 \$4,435,150.00 \$0.00		\$424,720.00 \$215,420.00 \$1,115,670.00 \$582,090.00 \$351,680.00 \$763,810.00 \$59,700.00 \$404,580.00 \$388,290.00 \$404,400.00 \$548,680.00 \$5,259,040.00 \$5,259,040.00	*** ***  ***  ***	\$453,670.11 \$235,358.98 \$1,123,734.40 \$624,992.41 \$341,607.00 \$733,302.00 \$152,831.00 \$558,797.00 \$343,525.00 \$319,695.00 \$490,266.00 \$\$5,377,778.90		\$429,247.52 \$278,148.53 \$1,700,461.51 \$804,029.35 \$378,895.14 \$884,979.49 \$185,012.28 \$614,464.62 \$394,561.48 \$370,981.74 \$589,988.47		\$208,509.50 \$95,060.00 \$667,999.00 \$380,955.00 \$539,117.00 \$401,621.00 \$45,885.00 \$207,423.00 \$561,783.00 \$483,683.00 \$655,628.00 \$4,247,663.50 \$0.00 \$4,247,663.50
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)  I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids  Roy Shioji, Project Manager		* Corrected Am ** Revised Tota	ount	·		V-0,200,0-10.00		ψο,ο//,//ο.οσ		φο,σσσ, 7 σ. 1σ		ψτ, <u>2</u> -ττ,300.00		

Sheet No. 22 of 22 Sheets